
 

COPTIC ORTHODOX DIOCESE OF THE SOUTHERN UNITED STATES 
ST. MARY AND ARCHANGEL MICHAEL COPTIC ORTHODOX CHURCH 

In the name of the Father, and the Son, and the Holy Spirit, One God, Amen. 

St. Mary’s Fast – Revival Schedule 2019 

Theme: ​“A wise man will hear and increase learning.”​ (Proverbs 1:5) 
 

Day  Speaker  Language  Topic 

Saturday, August 10​th  Fr. Athanasius Kaldas  A  1. Living as a disciple 

Monday, August 12​th  Fr. Pishoy Wasfy  E  2. Bad company and good habits 

Tuesday, August 13​th  Fr. Pishoy Wasfy  E  3. Train up a child in the way he should go (Proverbs 22:6) 

Wednesday, August 14​th  Fr. Nicholas Wassef  A  4. Sources of knowing good and evil  

Thursday, August 15​th  Fr. Simon Dawood  E  5. I have learned in whatever state I am, to be content (Philippians 4:11) 

Friday, August 16​th  Fr. Polycarpus 
Shoukry  E  6. The School of Prayers 

Saturday, August 17​th  Fr. Matthias Shehad  E 
7. …always learning and never able to come to the knowledge of the truth. (2 Tim. 

3:7) 

Monday, August 19​th  Fr. Thomas Mansour  E  8. The School of Spiritual Readings (1 Tim. 4:13) 

Tuesday, August 20​th  Fr. Angelos Faltas  A  9. Teach what accords to Sound Doctrine (Titus 2:1)  

Wednesday, August 21​st  Fr. Angelos Faltas  A  10. But Mary kept all these things and pondered them in her heart (Luke 2:19) 

 
❖ There will be Divine Liturgies every day from 9:00 – 11:00 am during the fast (except Mondays 8/12 & 8/19) 
❖ Vespers and Veneration (tamgeed) will take place every evening beginning Wednesday (8/7) at 7:00pm. There will be no Vespers on Sundays 8/11 & 

8/18. 
 
 


